
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,541 5,231
2 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 5,064 5,651
3 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 4,707 5,367
4 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,492 5,545
5 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 4,938 6,079
6 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 5,073 6,296
7 1030670000456 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,082 5,872
8 1950670002458 Couitti	Dylan FRA 5,084 6,171
9 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 5,263 -
10 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA 5,457 -
11 1030670000159 Charritton	Iban FRA 5,740 -
12 1030670000157 Labordere	Paul FRA 6,475 -
13 1020670005773 Larroche	Paul FRA 6,738 -
14 1900670003145 Hugues	Lucien FRA 7,143 -
15 1000670005772 Chabert	Christopher FRA DQ -
15 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA DQ -
15 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA DQ -
15 1060670002138 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Ride	on	Jalles	2018
St	Médard	en	Jalles,	France,	8	-	9	December	2018



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 5,195 5,701
2 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA 5,030 5,679
3 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 5,479 5,813
4 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA 5,462 6,264
5 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA 4,999 6,013
6 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 5,013 6,065
7 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA 5,042 5,838
8 1050670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 5,256 5,869
9 1040670000152 Machicote	Damien FRA 5,563 -
10 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 5,803 -
11 1050670004423 Laprade	Nicolas FRA 6,114 -
12 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA 6,383 -
13 1040670000151 Lacroix	Noah FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 5,297 6,349
2 1060670002449 Dubosc	Romeo FRA 6,045 6,514
3 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriele FRA 6,132 6,607
4 1060670005775 Aksavrin	Noa FRA 6,985 7,336
5 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 6,951 7,159
6 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 7,045 8,046
7 1060670004429 Gouineaud	Loury	Arthur FRA 7,199 7,021
8 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA 7,259 7,155
9 1070670005777 Bertin	Carl FRA 7,403 -
10 1070670004427 Doussin	Matheo FRA 7,722 -
11 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA 8,392 -
12 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noa FRA 8,442 -
13 1070670006102 Ravaine	Clement FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 6,510 6,790 F
2 1090670002465 Lacroix	Ethan FRA 6,679 7,081 M
3 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA 7,609 7,370 M
4 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 6,865 7,631 M
5 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA 9,186 - M
6 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA 11,753 - F
7 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 11,975 - M
8 2090670006811 Bruguera	Roby	Lola FRA 13,505 - F
9 2100670006812 Corvellec	Gwenaelle FRA DQ - F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,925 5,481
2 2000670000168 Zanette	Laura FRA 5,583 5,886
3 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA 5,273 5,811
4 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,425 6,168
5 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA 5,385 6,656
6 2020670003249 Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 5,442 6,934
7 2980670003122 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,600 6,613
8 2940670002225 Inbaraj	Gabrielle FRA 5,606 6,928
9 2000670000167 Chagnaud	Marie FRA 5,615 -
10 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,693 -
11 2960670002209 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 6,045 -
12 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 6,048 -
13 2030670003362 Lassaux	Justine FRA 6,069 -
14 2950670002141 Chollon	Shirley FRA 6,123 -
15 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 6,436 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 5,394 6,383
2 2040670000224 Bescond	Lou FRA 6,061 6,356
3 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 6,411 6,779
4 2040670000143 Briot	Noelie FRA 6,347 6,890
5 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA 6,568 7,211
6 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 7,179 8,116
7 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 7,988 9,804
8 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 8,198 8,351
9 2070670006100 Ravaine	Carla FRA 8,562 -
10 2060670005767 Delhomme	Lou-Anne FRA 9,334 -
11 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 9,850 -
12 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA 10,697 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	BM	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1990670002461 Baert	Alexis FRA 135
2 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 130
3 1000670004274 Andre	Theo FRA 120
4 1950670002458 Couitti	Dylan FRA 120
4 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA 120
6 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 110
6 1060670002138 Le	Goff	Kieran FRA 110
6 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 110
6 1000670005772 Chabert	Christopher FRA 110
10 1990670006814 Lheureux	Antoine FRA 0
10 1790670004116 Auger	Guillaume FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1020670004421 Leleu	Eliott FRA 125
2 1020670006815 Ney	Alexandre FRA 120
3 1020670005773 Larroche	Paul FRA 115
4 1040670000151 Lacroix	Noah FRA 110
5 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA 100
6 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 90
6 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA 90
8 1050670002304 Laleve	Damien FRA 90
9 1050670004106 Fernandes	Kylian FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1060670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA 100
2 1070670004430 Turmo	Robin FRA 95
3 1070670006809 Colle	Mathis FRA 95
4 1060670006810 Poort	Nocquet	Noa FRA 90
4 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA 90
6 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA 80
7 1060670002303 Sauvant	Thomas FRA 70
8 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 85 F
2 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 80 M
3 1080670004432 Gomez	Esteve FRA 80 M
4 1090670002465 Lacroix	Ethan FRA 75 M

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MC	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	B	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Mixed



5 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 70 M
6 1090670005781 Lacroix	Paul FRA 70 M
7 1080670005780 Sorge	Arthur FRA 70 M
8 1080670005949 Obiols	Patxi FRA 70 M
9 1100670006167 Marechal	Esteban FRA 65 M
10 2090670004435 Benard	Mathilde FRA 65 F
11 1080670006816 Belaud	Ylan FRA 65 M
12 2090670005776 Meignen	Elyn FRA 50 F
13 1110670006817 Dubois	Lucas FRA 40 M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2030670001011 Simon	Emmy FRA 100
2 2050670004438 Simon	Touroumire	Eva FRA 100
3 2010670000246 Bersoult	Julie FRA 100
4 2040670000143 Briot	Noelie FRA 95
5 2960670002209 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 90
6 2020670002202 Lopes	Christina FRA 90
7 2050670006818 Domenge	Marie FRA 90
8 2040670000224 Bescond	Lou FRA 90
8 2030670003363 Sauget	Maxence FRA 90
10 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA 70
11 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2060670003347 Burasovitch	Mayrin FRA 97
2 2060670001004 Faria	Edwina FRA 97
3 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 90
4 2070670003057 Simon	Anaelle FRA 85
5 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA 75
6 2060670005948 Merle	Alaia FRA 50

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	B	Women




